
Date:_____________________ Driver_____________________

Rte 1 UPT DT Rte 2 UPT DT Rte 3 UPT DT Rte 4 UPT DT Rte 5 UPT DT AM Total Rte 6 UPT DT Rte 7 UPT DT Rte 8 UPT DT Rte 9 UPT DT Rte 10 UPT DT Rte 11 UPT DT

1 Rio Grande S&L - 0 1 8:00 1 2 9:00 5 4 10:00 14 5 11:00 5 8 45 1 Rio Grande S&L 12:00 11 24 1:00 17 5 2:00 2 3 3:00 2 6 4:00 1 2 5:00 3 0 76 121

2 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 30 29 8:04 0 18 9:04 11 18 10:04 8 29 11:04 19 31 193 2 City Market Bus Stop 12:04 33 54 1:04 22 74 2:04 14 50 3:04 16 27 4:04 7 22 5:04 1 13 333 526

3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 7:07 0 4 8:07 2 3 9:07 4 14 10:07 2 5 11:07 4 4 42 3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 12:07 0 4 1:07 4 4 2:07 8 2 3:07 3 4 4:07 1 0 5:07 3 1 34 76

4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 7:14 4 10 8:14 6 23 9:14 3 18 10:14 2 5 11:14 4 7 82 4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 12:14 2 12 1:14 3 10 2:14 1 9 3:14 2 4 4:14 0 3 5:14 0 0 46 128

5 Lakeview Estates 7:17 4 9 8:17 7 8 9:17 20 11 10:17 5 10 11:17 10 4 88 5 Lakeview Estates 12:17 6 10 1:17 2 9 2:17 2 2 3:17 7 1 4:17 4 1 5:17 0 1 45 133

6 Pagosa Springs MC 7:20 0 0 8:20 0 3 9:20 2 8 10:20 2 1 11:20 1 1 18 6 Pagosa Springs MC 12:20 1 5 1:20 0 3 2:20 0 3 3:20 1 2 4:20 0 2 5:20 0 0 17 35

7 Wal-Mart 7:24 0 9 8:24 1 15 9:24 2 11 10:24 2 12 11:24 5 11 68 7 Wal-Mart 12:24 7 32 1:24 8 32 2:24 6 32 3:24 7 33 4:24 3 24 5:24 1 4 189 257

8 Harman Loop 7:27 2 8:27 5 9:27 7 10:27 9 11:27 4 27 8 Harman Loop 12:27 5 1:27 5 2:27 3 3:27 2 4:27 1 5:27 2 18 45

9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 7:31 5 2 8:31 6 17 9:31 10 12 10:31 23 7 11:31 18 4 104 9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 12:31 25 8 1:31 20 6 2:31 19 1 3:31 22 4 4:31 9 0 5:31 6 0 120 224

10 So. 8th & Apache 7:33 8 5 8:33 8 4 9:33 19 4 10:33 12 24 11:33 22 11 117 10 So. 8th & Apache 12:33 3 5 1:33 1 0 2:33 3 0 3:33 4 1 4:33 1 1 5:33 4 0 23 140

11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 7:35 0 1 8:35 3 0 9:35 2 5 10:35 4 3 11:35 2 3 23 11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 12:35 16 3 1:35 3 2 2:35 8 6 3:35 0 2 4:35 4 0 5:35 3 0 47 70

12 Post Office 7:36 4 1 8:36 1 0 9:36 7 0 10:36 2 1 11:36 3 0 19 12 Post Office 12:36 1 1 1:36 2 2 2:36 2 2 3:36 3 0 4:36 2 0 5:36 1 0 16 35

13 Hot Springs 7:37 4 0 8:37 4 0 9:37 3 0 10:37 5 0 11:37 1 0 17 13 Hot Springs 12:37 3 1 1:37 2 2 2:37 5 2 3:37 6 0 4:37 2 0 5:37 1 1 25 42

14 River Center 7:39 11 0 8:39 3 0 9:39 6 4 10:39 0 1 11:39 5 1 31 14 River Center 12:39 2 0 1:39 8 1 2:39 5 2 3:39 15 7 4:39 7 0 5:39 4 0 51 82

15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 7:40 4 1 8:40 5 4 9:40 3 0 10:40 5 1 11:40 3 5 31 15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 12:40 5 1 1:40 6 3 2:40 14 1 3:40 21 2 4:40 0 0 5:40 0 0 53 84

16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 7:41 1 0 8:41 10 0 9:41 7 2 10:41 8 2 11:41 6 1 37 16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 12:41 13 1 1:41 4 2 2:41 12 1 3:41 5 0 4:41 11 14 5:41 0 0 63 100

17 Methodist Church 7:42 4 0 8:42 6 1 9:42 10 0 10:42 8 1 11:42 4 2 36 17 Methodist Church 12:42 7 1 1:42 6 1 2:42 8 0 3:42 2 0 4:42 8 0 5:42 9 2 44 80

18 N 6th & Juanita 7:43 0 0 8:43 1 0 9:43 1 0 10:43 5 0 11:43 2 0 9 18 N 6th & Juanita 12:43 1 2 1:43 1 0 2:43 0 0 3:43 1 1 4:43 0 0 - 6 15

19 N 7th & Florida 7:44 2 0 8:44 3 0 9:44 4 2 10:44 4 0 11:44 4 0 19 19 N 7th & Florida 12:44 4 2 1:44 3 0 2:44 0 0 3:44 2 0 4:44 1 0 - 12 31

20 N. 8th & Rosita 7:45 1 8:45 2 9:45 1 10:45 7 11:45 1 12 20 N. 8th & Rosita 12:45 7 1:45 1 2:45 2 3:45 0 4:45 1 - 11 23

21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 7:48 0 1 8:48 0 0 9:48 1 0 10:48 0 1 11:48 2 1 6 21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 12:48 0 1 1:48 0 4 2:48 0 3 3:48 0 0 4:48 5 2 - 15 21

22 City Market Bus Stop - - - - - 5:50 0 0 Daily Avg

Riders 82.00 75.00 69.00 103.00 121.00 120.00 118.00 117.00 121.00 98.00 1024 Riders 147 172 113 165 111 122 119 96 67 72 36 24 1244 2268.00 34.89

38.00$   130.00$          17.00$      154.00$      48.00$       182.00$   35.00$    154.00$     50.00$        142.00$   60.00$    294.00$  56.00$    292.00$  33.00$    214.00$  38.00$    158.00$  21.00$    114.00$  8.00$      42.00$    

88.00$   10.00$            104.00$    26.00$        146.00$     29.00$     166.00$  40.00$       142.00$      27.00$     174.00$  25.00$    114.00$  19.00$    156.00$  15.00$    162.00$  17.00$    92.00$    15.00$    56.00$    3.00$      

Fares 126.00$ 140.00$          121.00$    180.00$      194.00$     211.00$   201.00$  194.00$     192.00$      169.00$   1,728.00$ Fares 234.00$  319.00$  170.00$  311.00$  189.00$  229.00$  200.00$  175.00$  113.00$  129.00$  64.00$    45.00$    2,178.00$   3,906.00$    

Riders between UPT/DT 218.00$ 258.00$    328.00$     320.00$  284.00$      Riders between UPT/DT 468.00$  406.00$  370.00$  320.00$  206.00$  98.00$    3,276.00$   

Riders within UPT or DT 48.00$   43.00$      77.00$       75.00$    77.00$        Riders within UPT or DT 85.00$    75.00$    48.00$    55.00$    36.00$    11.00$    630.00$      

Rio Grande S&L 121

City Market Bus Stop 526

Navajo Trail & Hopi 76

Rte 1 PU DO Rte 2 PU DO Rte 3 PU DO PU Bonanza Ave @ Vista 128

1 City Market Bus Stop - 1 11:30 22 5:50 43 66 Lakeview Estates 133

2 Oak Dr 6:48 13 11:40 3 6:00 0 16 Pagosa Springs MC 35

3 Badger Dr Fire Dept 6:50 56 11:42 29 6:02 1 86 Wal-Mart 257

4 Stolsteimer Mailboxes 6:52 1 11:44 7 6:04 0 8 Harman Loop 45

5 Oakridge Dr Mailboxes 6:55 1 11:47 4 6:07 0 5 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 224

6 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 10 11:56 9 6:16 0 19 Daily Avg 3.08 So. 8th & Apache 140

Riders 82 0 74 0 44 0 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 70

Fares 164.00$ 148.00$    88.00$       Post Office 35

Hot Springs 42

River Center 82

DRO - Thursdays Arboles to DRO 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 84

Senior Non- Sr Senior Non-Sr Non-Sr Senior N. 4th Street & Lewis 100

June 11 0 3 0 14 256.00$     Methodist Church 80

July 7 8 0 0 15 240.00$ 140.00$     N 6th & Juanita 15

August 15 21 1 0 37 630.00$ 312.00$     PS Rte ASpgs DRO Total N 7th & Florida 31

Riders 33 29 4 0 66 2,268 200 66 2,534 N. 8th & Rosita 23

Fares 660.00$ 870.00$          48.00$   -$         1,578.00$   1,578.00$  3,906$      400$           1,578$     5,884$      Eagle Drive @ Majestic 21

June Totals Aug Totals

Program Days PS Route Aspen Springs DRO Total July Totals PS Route Aspen SpringsDRO Total

1 1-Jun 30 0 3 33 PS Route Aspen SpringsDRO Total 43 1-Aug 26 1 0 27

2 2-Jun 16 0 0 16 23 3-Jul 43 7 0 50 44 2-Aug 44 6 0 50

3 5-Jun 30 0 0 30 24 5-Jul 27 0 0 27 45 3-Aug 46 2 5 53

4 6-Jun 48 2 0 50 25 6-Jul 32 0 6 38 46 4-Aug 30 5 0 35

5 7-Jun 39 4 0 43 26 7-Jul 20 4 0 24 47 7-Aug 38 3 0 41

6 8-Jun 33 1 2 36 27 10-Jul 45 13 0 58 48 8-Aug 25 0 0 25

7 9-Jun 28 2 0 30 28 11-Jul 55 2 0 57 49 9-Aug 30 1 0 31

8 12-Jun 35 7 0 42 29 12-Jul 37 10 0 47 50 10-Aug 24 2 7 33

9 13-Jun 57 1 0 58 30 13-Jul 37 3 2 42 51 11-Aug 20 2 0 22

10 14-Jun 55 2 0 57 31 14-Jul 47 4 0 51 52 14-Aug 20 3 0 23

11 15-Jun 43 4 3 50 32 17-Jul 34 15 0 49 53 15-Aug 62 3 0 65

12 16-Jun 31 0 0 31 33 18-Jul 25 3 0 28 54 16-Aug 20 2 0 22

13 19-Jun 25 1 0 26 34 19-Jul 36 5 0 41 55 17-Aug 43 1 5 49

14 20-Jun 39 4 0 43 35 20-Jul 26 2 3 31 56 18-Aug 23 1 0 24

15 21-Jun 28 3 0 31 36 21-Jul 22 5 0 27 57 21-Aug 30 2 0 32

16 22-Jun 54 6 2 62 37 24-Jul 49 10 0 59 58 22-Aug 25 1 0 26

17 23-Jun 56 2 0 58 38 25-Jul 35 5 0 40 59 23-Aug 30 1 0 31

18 26-Jun 20 3 0 23 39 26-Jul 37 2 0 39 60 24-Aug 40 2 11 53

19 27-Jun 39 2 0 41 40 27-Jul 43 3 4 50 61 25-Aug 19 0 0 19

20 28-Jun 44 1 0 45 41 28-Jul 32 4 0 36 62 28-Aug 36 2 0 38

21 29-Jun 36 6 4 46 42 31-Jul 28 3 0 31 63 29-Aug 39 0 0 39

22 30-Jun 24 4 0 28 710 100 15 825 64 30-Aug 36 3 0 39

810 55 14 879 65 31-Aug 42 2 9 53

748 45 37 830

Summer Total 2268 200 66 2534

2022 Totals

Jun_2022 516

Jul_2022 414

Aug_2022 604

1534

2023 PS Route ASpgs DRO Totals

May_2023 611 0 6 617

Jun Jun_2023 810 55 14 879

Jul Jul_2023 710 100 15 825

Aug Aug_2023 748 45 37 830

Sep_2023 498 21 20 539

3377 221 92 3690

Total Fares

Total Riders 200

Total Fares  $                         400.00 

Summer Totals

Total Riders

PM TOTAL

Summer 

Total

Total PS Rte Fares

Total Fares between UPT/DT

Total Fares within UPT or DT

ASPEN SPRINGS EXPRESS Day 

TotalsStop Bus Stops       EXPRESS ROUTE

 AFTERNOON ROUTESStop Bus Stops       MORNING ROUTES Stop Bus Stops

121

526

76

128

133

35

257

45

224

140

70

35

42

82

84

100

80

15

31

23

21

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

RIO GRANDE S&L

CITY MARKET BUS STOP 

NAVAJO TRAIL & HOPI 

BONANZA AVE @ VISTA

LAKEVIEW ESTATES

PAGOSA SPRINGS MC

WAL-MART

HARMAN LOOP 

RUBY SISSON LIBRARY

SO. 8TH & APACHE

TOWN HALL/SENIOR CTR

POST OFFICE

HOT SPRINGS

RIVER CENTER

2ND STREET @ HWY 160

N. 4TH STREET & LEWIS

METHODIST CHURCH

N 6TH & JUANITA

N 7TH & FLORIDA

N. 8TH & ROSITA

EAGLE DRIVE @ MAJESTIC

Summer Stop Totals

611

810
710 748

498

MAY_2023 JUN_2023 JUL_2023 AUG_2023 SEP_2023

May - Sept 2023PS Route

0

55

100

45

21

MAY_2023 JUN_2023 JUL_2023 AUG_2023 SEP_2023

May - Sept 2023ASpgs

6

14 15

37

20

MAY_2023 JUN_2023 JUL_2023 AUG_2023 SEP_2023

May - Sept 2023DRO

617

879 825 830

539

MAY_2023 JUN_2023 JUL_2023 AUG_2023 SEP_2023

May - Sept 2023Totals

516
414

604

879 825 830

JUN JUL AUG

2022 vs 20232022 2023

Rte 1 UPT DT Rte 2 UPT DT Rte 3 UPT DT Rte 4 UPT DT Rte 5 UPT DT Rte 6 UPT DT Rte 7 UPT DT Rte 8 UPT DT Rte 9 UPT DT Rte 10 UPT DT Rte 11 UPT DT

1 Rio Grande S&L - 0 0 8:00 1 1 9:00 1 2 10:00 5 1 11:00 0 4 15 1 Rio Grande S&L 12:00 5 11 1:00 5 2 2:00 1 2 3:00 0 1 4:00 1 0 5:00 1 0 29 44

2 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 12 13 8:04 0 7 9:04 5 3 10:04 3 2 11:04 4 10 59 2 City Market Bus Stop 12:04 8 28 1:04 5 41 2:04 4 14 3:04 3 6 4:04 4 9 5:04 0 4 126 185

3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 7:07 0 1 8:07 1 0 9:07 1 2 10:07 0 3 11:07 0 4 12 3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 12:07 0 4 1:07 1 1 2:07 5 1 3:07 2 2 4:07 0 0 5:07 0 0 16 28

4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 7:14 1 2 8:14 0 8 9:14 2 10 10:14 1 3 11:14 1 4 32 4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 12:14 0 1 1:14 0 0 2:14 0 0 3:14 1 2 4:14 0 0 5:14 0 0 4 36

5 Lakeview Estates 7:17 3 3 8:17 1 2 9:17 4 4 10:17 1 3 11:17 0 3 24 5 Lakeview Estates 12:17 2 2 1:17 0 1 2:17 0 0 3:17 3 1 4:17 2 0 5:17 0 1 12 36

6 Pagosa Springs MC 7:20 0 0 8:20 0 1 9:20 1 3 10:20 0 1 11:20 0 0 6 6 Pagosa Springs MC 12:20 0 1 1:20 0 0 2:20 0 2 3:20 0 0 4:20 0 0 5:20 0 0 3 9

7 Wal-Mart 7:24 0 6 8:24 1 9 9:24 1 1 10:24 1 2 11:24 4 6 31 7 Wal-Mart 12:24 0 16 1:24 3 14 2:24 2 14 3:24 2 12 4:24 3 14 5:24 0 2 82 113

8 Harman Loop 7:27 0 8:27 0 9:27 4 10:27 3 11:27 0 7 8 Harman Loop 12:27 0 1:27 0 2:27 1 3:27 2 4:27 0 5:27 0 3 10

9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 7:31 0 2 8:31 2 7 9:31 4 6 10:31 4 0 11:31 7 1 33 9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 12:31 11 0 1:31 4 1 2:31 10 0 3:31 3 0 4:31 0 0 5:31 0 0 29 62

10 So. 8th & Apache 7:33 3 2 8:33 2 2 9:33 3 1 10:33 2 4 11:33 11 4 34 10 So. 8th & Apache 12:33 1 2 1:33 1 0 2:33 2 0 3:33 4 1 4:33 0 1 5:33 2 0 14 48

11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 7:35 0 1 8:35 0 0 9:35 0 2 10:35 2 0 11:35 1 1 7 11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 12:35 2 0 1:35 0 0 2:35 2 3 3:35 0 1 4:35 0 0 5:35 2 0 10 17

12 Post Office 7:36 2 0 8:36 0 0 9:36 0 0 10:36 1 0 11:36 1 0 4 12 Post Office 12:36 0 1 1:36 1 1 2:36 1 0 3:36 0 0 4:36 1 0 5:36 0 0 5 9

13 Hot Springs 7:37 2 0 8:37 2 0 9:37 2 0 10:37 4 0 11:37 0 0 10 13 Hot Springs 12:37 0 1 1:37 0 0 2:37 4 0 3:37 4 0 4:37 0 0 5:37 0 0 9 19

14 River Center 7:39 4 0 8:39 0 0 9:39 0 2 10:39 0 0 11:39 3 0 9 14 River Center 12:39 1 0 1:39 2 0 2:39 2 0 3:39 9 2 4:39 1 0 5:39 1 0 18 27

15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 7:40 1 0 8:40 1 0 9:40 1 0 10:40 1 0 11:40 0 4 8 15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 12:40 2 0 1:40 6 1 2:40 5 0 3:40 18 1 4:40 0 0 5:40 0 0 33 41

16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 7:41 0 0 8:41 2 0 9:41 2 1 10:41 5 1 11:41 3 1 15 16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 12:41 5 0 1:41 3 2 2:41 7 1 3:41 2 0 4:41 1 12 5:41 0 0 33 48

17 Methodist Church 7:42 2 0 8:42 1 1 9:42 3 0 10:42 4 1 11:42 0 1 13 17 Methodist Church 12:42 6 1 1:42 2 1 2:42 6 0 3:42 1 0 4:42 5 0 5:42 1 0 23 36

18 N 6th & Juanita 7:43 0 0 8:43 0 0 9:43 0 0 10:43 3 0 11:43 0 0 3 18 N 6th & Juanita 12:43 0 2 1:43 1 0 2:43 0 0 3:43 0 0 4:43 0 0 - 3 6

19 N 7th & Florida 7:44 2 0 8:44 0 0 9:44 4 1 10:44 2 0 11:44 1 0 10 19 N 7th & Florida 12:44 2 0 1:44 0 0 2:44 0 0 3:44 1 0 4:44 1 0 - 4 14

20 N. 8th & Rosita 7:45 0 8:45 1 9:45 0 10:45 4 11:45 1 6 20 N. 8th & Rosita 12:45 1 1:45 1 2:45 1 3:45 0 4:45 0 - 3 9

21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 7:48 0 1 8:48 0 0 9:48 0 0 10:48 0 0 11:48 0 0 1 21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 12:48 0 1 1:48 0 4 2:48 0 2 3:48 0 0 4:48 4 1 - 12 13

22 City Market Bus Stop - - - - - 5:50 0 0 0 0 Daily Average

Riders 32 31 15 38 34 42 43 24 37 43 339 Riders 46 71 35 69 52 40 53 31 23 37 7 7 471 810 36.82

16.00$    52.00$       4.00$     56.00$     15.00$    58.00$     11.00$    36.00$    9.00$     62.00$    15.00$  128.00$     14.00$  126.00$   12.00$     72.00$  11.00$    52.00$     14.00$   48.00$   1.00$    14.00$   

32.00$    5.00$        22.00$   10.00$     38.00$    13.00$     64.00$    6.00$      56.00$   12.00$    62.00$  7.00$        42.00$  6.00$      80.00$     4.00$    84.00$    5.00$      18.00$   13.00$   12.00$  -$      

Fares 48.00$    57.00$       26.00$   66.00$     53.00$    71.00$     75.00$    42.00$    65.00$   74.00$    577.00$          Fares 77.00$  135.00$     56.00$  132.00$   92.00$     76.00$  95.00$    57.00$     32.00$   61.00$   13.00$  14.00$   840.00$   $1,417

PS Route Aspen Springs DRO Total

1-Jun 30.00 0.00 3.00 33.00

2-Jun 16.00 0.00 16.00

Rte 1 PU DO Rte 2 PU DO Rte 3 PU DO PU 5-Jun 30.00 0.00 30.00

1 City Market Bus Stop - 0 0 11:30 7 0 5:50 16 2 23 6-Jun 48.00 2.00 50.00

2 Oak Dr 6:48 2 0 11:40 1 4 6:00 0 1 3 7-Jun 39.00 4.00 43.00

3 Badger Dr Fire Dept 6:50 17 0 11:42 7 1 6:02 1 12 25 8-Jun 33.00 1.00 2.00 36.00

4 Stolsteimer Mailboxes 6:52 0 0 11:44 3 0 6:04 0 0 3 9-Jun 28.00 2.00 30.00

5 Oakridge Dr Mailboxes 6:55 1 0 11:47 0 1 6:07 0 0 1 12-Jun 35.00 7.00 42.00

6 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 0 15 11:56 0 11 6:16 0 2 0 Daily Avg 2.5 13-Jun 57.00 1.00 58.00

Riders 20 15 18 17 17 17 14-Jun 55.00 2.00 57.00

Fares 40.00$    -$          36.00$   -$        34.00$    -$        15-Jun 43.00 4.00 3.00 50.00

16-Jun 31.00 0.00 31.00

19-Jun 25.00 1.00 26.00

DRO - Thursdays Arboles to DRO 20-Jun 39.00 4.00 43.00

Senior Non- Sr Senior Non-Sr Total 21-Jun 28.00 3.00 31.00

1-Jun 3 3 22-Jun 54.00 6.00 2.00 62.00

8-Jun 1 1 2 23-Jun 56.00 2.00 58.00

15-Jun 3 3 26-Jun 20.00 3.00 23.00

22-Jun 2 2 27-Jun 39.00 2.00 41.00

29-Jun 2 2 4 28-Jun 44.00 1.00 45.00

Riders 11 0 3 0 14 29-Jun 36.00 6.00 4.00 46.00

Fares 220.00$  -$          36.00$   -$       256.00$   30-Jun 24.00 4.00 28.00

810.00 55.00 14.00 879.00

Month 

Total

June Totals

ASPEN SPRINGS EXPRESS Day 

Totals
Stop Bus Stops

      EXPRESS ROUTE

Stop Bus Stops
      MORNING ROUTES

PM Total 

Month

Total Riders 55

Total Fares  $               110.00 

 AFTERNOON ROUTESAM Total 

Month
Stop Bus Stops

30.00

16.00

30.00

48.00

39.00

33.00

28.00

35.00

57.00

55.00

43.00

31.00

25.00

39.00

28.00

54.00

56.00

20.00

39.00

44.00

36.00

24.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

2.00

4.00

1.00
2.00

7.00

1.00
2.00

4.00

0.00
1.00

4.00
3.00

6.00

2.00
3.00

2.00
1.00

6.00

4.00
3.00

2.00
3.00

2.00

4.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

June

PS Route Aspen Springs DRO



Date:_____________________ Driver_____________________

Rte 1 UPT DT Rte 2 UPT DT Rte 3 UPT DT Rte 4 UPT DT Rte 5 UPT DT Rte 6 UPT DT Rte 7 UPT DT Rte 8 UPT DT Rte 9 UPT DT Rte 10 UPT DT Rte 11 UPT DT

1 Rio Grande S&L - 0 0 8:00 1 1 9:00 1 2 10:00 5 1 11:00 0 4 15 1 Rio Grande S&L 12:00 5 11 1:00 5 2 2:00 1 2 3:00 0 1 4:00 1 0 5:00 1 0 29 44

2 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 12 13 8:04 0 7 9:04 5 3 10:04 3 2 11:04 4 10 59 2 City Market Bus Stop 12:04 8 28 1:04 5 41 2:04 4 14 3:04 3 6 4:04 4 9 5:04 0 4 126 185

3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 7:07 0 1 8:07 1 0 9:07 1 2 10:07 0 3 11:07 0 4 12 3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 12:07 0 4 1:07 1 1 2:07 5 1 3:07 2 2 4:07 0 0 5:07 0 0 16 28

4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 7:14 1 2 8:14 0 8 9:14 2 10 10:14 1 3 11:14 1 4 32 4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 12:14 0 1 1:14 0 0 2:14 0 0 3:14 1 2 4:14 0 0 5:14 0 0 4 36

5 Lakeview Estates 7:17 3 3 8:17 1 2 9:17 4 4 10:17 1 3 11:17 0 3 24 5 Lakeview Estates 12:17 2 2 1:17 0 1 2:17 0 0 3:17 3 1 4:17 2 0 5:17 0 1 12 36

6 Pagosa Springs MC 7:20 0 0 8:20 0 1 9:20 1 3 10:20 0 1 11:20 0 0 6 6 Pagosa Springs MC 12:20 0 1 1:20 0 0 2:20 0 2 3:20 0 0 4:20 0 0 5:20 0 0 3 9

7 Wal-Mart 7:24 0 6 8:24 1 9 9:24 1 1 10:24 1 2 11:24 4 6 31 7 Wal-Mart 12:24 0 16 1:24 3 14 2:24 2 14 3:24 2 12 4:24 3 14 5:24 0 2 82 113

8 Harman Loop 7:27 0 8:27 0 9:27 4 10:27 3 11:27 0 7 8 Harman Loop 12:27 0 1:27 0 2:27 1 3:27 2 4:27 0 5:27 0 3 10

9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 7:31 0 2 8:31 2 7 9:31 4 6 10:31 4 0 11:31 7 1 33 9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 12:31 11 0 1:31 4 1 2:31 10 0 3:31 3 0 4:31 0 0 5:31 0 0 29 62

10 So. 8th & Apache 7:33 3 2 8:33 2 2 9:33 3 1 10:33 2 4 11:33 11 4 34 10 So. 8th & Apache 12:33 1 2 1:33 1 0 2:33 2 0 3:33 4 1 4:33 0 1 5:33 2 0 14 48

11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 7:35 0 1 8:35 0 0 9:35 0 2 10:35 2 0 11:35 1 1 7 11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 12:35 2 0 1:35 0 0 2:35 2 3 3:35 0 1 4:35 0 0 5:35 2 0 10 17

12 Post Office 7:36 2 0 8:36 0 0 9:36 0 0 10:36 1 0 11:36 1 0 4 12 Post Office 12:36 0 1 1:36 1 1 2:36 1 0 3:36 0 0 4:36 1 0 5:36 0 0 5 9

13 Hot Springs 7:37 2 0 8:37 2 0 9:37 2 0 10:37 4 0 11:37 0 0 10 13 Hot Springs 12:37 0 1 1:37 0 0 2:37 4 0 3:37 4 0 4:37 0 0 5:37 0 0 9 19

14 River Center 7:39 4 0 8:39 0 0 9:39 0 2 10:39 0 0 11:39 3 0 9 14 River Center 12:39 1 0 1:39 2 0 2:39 2 0 3:39 9 2 4:39 1 0 5:39 1 0 18 27

15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 7:40 1 0 8:40 1 0 9:40 1 0 10:40 1 0 11:40 0 4 8 15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 12:40 2 0 1:40 6 1 2:40 5 0 3:40 18 1 4:40 0 0 5:40 0 0 33 41

16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 7:41 0 0 8:41 2 0 9:41 2 1 10:41 5 1 11:41 3 1 15 16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 12:41 5 0 1:41 3 2 2:41 7 1 3:41 2 0 4:41 1 12 5:41 0 0 33 48

17 Methodist Church 7:42 2 0 8:42 1 1 9:42 3 0 10:42 4 1 11:42 0 1 13 17 Methodist Church 12:42 6 1 1:42 2 1 2:42 6 0 3:42 1 0 4:42 5 0 5:42 1 0 23 36

18 N 6th & Juanita 7:43 0 0 8:43 0 0 9:43 0 0 10:43 3 0 11:43 0 0 3 18 N 6th & Juanita 12:43 0 2 1:43 1 0 2:43 0 0 3:43 0 0 4:43 0 0 - 3 6

19 N 7th & Florida 7:44 2 0 8:44 0 0 9:44 4 1 10:44 2 0 11:44 1 0 10 19 N 7th & Florida 12:44 2 0 1:44 0 0 2:44 0 0 3:44 1 0 4:44 1 0 - 4 14

20 N. 8th & Rosita 7:45 0 8:45 1 9:45 0 10:45 4 11:45 1 6 20 N. 8th & Rosita 12:45 1 1:45 1 2:45 1 3:45 0 4:45 0 - 3 9

21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 7:48 0 1 8:48 0 0 9:48 0 0 10:48 0 0 11:48 0 0 1 21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 12:48 0 1 1:48 0 4 2:48 0 2 3:48 0 0 4:48 4 1 - 12 13

22 City Market Bus Stop - - - - - 5:50 0 0 0 0 Daily Average

Riders 32 31 15 38 34 42 43 24 37 43 339 Riders 46 71 35 69 52 40 53 31 23 37 7 7 471 810 36.82

16.00$    52.00$       4.00$     56.00$     15.00$    58.00$     11.00$    36.00$    9.00$     62.00$    15.00$  128.00$     14.00$  126.00$   12.00$     72.00$  11.00$    52.00$     14.00$   48.00$   1.00$    14.00$   

32.00$    5.00$        22.00$   10.00$     38.00$    13.00$     64.00$    6.00$      56.00$   12.00$    62.00$  7.00$        42.00$  6.00$      80.00$     4.00$    84.00$    5.00$      18.00$   13.00$   12.00$  -$      

Fares 48.00$    57.00$       26.00$   66.00$     53.00$    71.00$     75.00$    42.00$    65.00$   74.00$    577.00$          Fares 77.00$  135.00$     56.00$  132.00$   92.00$     76.00$  95.00$    57.00$     32.00$   61.00$   13.00$  14.00$   840.00$   $1,417

PS Route Aspen Springs DRO Total

1-Jun 30.00 0.00 3.00 33.00

2-Jun 16.00 0.00 16.00

Rte 1 PU DO Rte 2 PU DO Rte 3 PU DO PU 5-Jun 30.00 0.00 30.00

1 City Market Bus Stop - 0 0 11:30 7 0 5:50 16 2 23 6-Jun 48.00 2.00 50.00

2 Oak Dr 6:48 2 0 11:40 1 4 6:00 0 1 3 7-Jun 39.00 4.00 43.00

3 Badger Dr Fire Dept 6:50 17 0 11:42 7 1 6:02 1 12 25 8-Jun 33.00 1.00 2.00 36.00

4 Stolsteimer Mailboxes 6:52 0 0 11:44 3 0 6:04 0 0 3 9-Jun 28.00 2.00 30.00

5 Oakridge Dr Mailboxes 6:55 1 0 11:47 0 1 6:07 0 0 1 12-Jun 35.00 7.00 42.00

6 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 0 15 11:56 0 11 6:16 0 2 0 Daily Avg 2.5 13-Jun 57.00 1.00 58.00

Riders 20 15 18 17 17 17 14-Jun 55.00 2.00 57.00

Fares 40.00$    -$          36.00$   -$        34.00$    -$        15-Jun 43.00 4.00 3.00 50.00

16-Jun 31.00 0.00 31.00

19-Jun 25.00 1.00 26.00

DRO - Thursdays Arboles to DRO 20-Jun 39.00 4.00 43.00

Senior Non- Sr Senior Non-Sr Total 21-Jun 28.00 3.00 31.00

1-Jun 3 3 22-Jun 54.00 6.00 2.00 62.00

8-Jun 1 1 2 23-Jun 56.00 2.00 58.00

15-Jun 3 3 26-Jun 20.00 3.00 23.00

22-Jun 2 2 27-Jun 39.00 2.00 41.00

29-Jun 2 2 4 28-Jun 44.00 1.00 45.00

Riders 11 0 3 0 14 29-Jun 36.00 6.00 4.00 46.00

Fares 220.00$  -$          36.00$   -$       256.00$   30-Jun 24.00 4.00 28.00

810.00 55.00 14.00 879.00

Month 

Total

June Totals

ASPEN SPRINGS EXPRESS Day 

Totals
Stop Bus Stops

      EXPRESS ROUTE

Stop Bus Stops
      MORNING ROUTES

PM Total 

Month

Total Riders 55

Total Fares  $               110.00 

 AFTERNOON ROUTESAM Total 

Month
Stop Bus Stops

30.00

16.00

30.00

48.00

39.00

33.00

28.00

35.00

57.00

55.00

43.00

31.00

25.00

39.00

28.00

54.00

56.00

20.00

39.00

44.00

36.00

24.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

2.00

4.00

1.00
2.00

7.00

1.00
2.00

4.00

0.00
1.00

4.00
3.00

6.00

2.00
3.00

2.00
1.00

6.00

4.00
3.00

2.00
3.00

2.00

4.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

June

PS Route Aspen Springs DRO

Rte 1 UPT DT Rte 2 UPT DT Rte 3 UPT DT Rte 4 UPT DT Rte 5 UPT DT Rte 6 UPT DT Rte 7 UPT DT Rte 8 UPT DT Rte 9 UPT DT Rte 10 UPT DT Rte 11 UPT DT

1 Rio Grande S&L - 0 0 8:00 0 1 9:00 2 2 10:00 2 1 11:00 0 2 10 1 Rio Grande S&L 12:00 4 12 1:00 3 1 2:00 0 0 3:00 0 5 4:00 0 0 5:00 2 0 27 37

2 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 11 5 8:04 0 5 9:04 4 5 10:04 1 12 11:04 8 15 66 2 City Market Bus Stop 12:04 10 14 1:04 7 11 2:04 5 18 3:04 4 12 4:04 2 3 5:04 1 6 93 159

3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 7:07 0 2 8:07 0 3 9:07 2 9 10:07 0 1 11:07 1 0 18 3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 12:07 0 0 1:07 3 2 2:07 0 1 3:07 1 2 4:07 0 0 5:07 0 1 10 28

4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 7:14 1 3 8:14 3 8 9:14 0 4 10:14 0 2 11:14 3 1 25 4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 12:14 1 5 1:14 1 6 2:14 0 7 3:14 1 0 4:14 0 1 5:14 0 0 22 47

5 Lakeview Estates 7:17 1 4 8:17 5 3 9:17 6 5 10:17 3 4 11:17 5 0 36 5 Lakeview Estates 12:17 3 7 1:17 1 7 2:17 1 0 3:17 2 0 4:17 1 0 5:17 0 0 22 58

6 Pagosa Springs MC 7:20 0 0 8:20 0 1 9:20 1 3 10:20 0 0 11:20 0 1 6 6 Pagosa Springs MC 12:20 0 3 1:20 0 2 2:20 0 1 3:20 0 2 4:20 0 1 5:20 0 0 9 15

7 Wal-Mart 7:24 0 3 8:24 0 3 9:24 1 4 10:24 1 5 11:24 1 2 20 7 Wal-Mart 12:24 1 8 1:24 3 11 2:24 3 5 3:24 2 6 4:24 0 3 5:24 1 1 44 64

8 Harman Loop 7:27 1 8:27 3 9:27 1 10:27 0 11:27 2 7 8 Harman Loop 12:27 1 1:27 4 2:27 1 3:27 0 4:27 0 5:27 0 6 13

9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 7:31 3 0 8:31 1 6 9:31 3 1 10:31 12 3 11:31 5 2 36 9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 12:31 8 1 1:31 12 2 2:31 6 1 3:31 11 2 4:31 9 0 5:31 5 0 57 93

10 So. 8th & Apache 7:33 2 0 8:33 2 0 9:33 8 2 10:33 6 8 11:33 5 4 37 10 So. 8th & Apache 12:33 0 0 1:33 0 0 2:33 0 0 3:33 0 0 4:33 0 0 5:33 2 0 2 39

11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 7:35 0 0 8:35 2 0 9:35 2 2 10:35 2 1 11:35 0 1 10 11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 12:35 2 3 1:35 1 1 2:35 2 1 3:35 0 0 4:35 3 0 5:35 1 0 14 24

12 Post Office 7:36 0 0 8:36 1 0 9:36 6 0 10:36 1 1 11:36 1 0 10 12 Post Office 12:36 1 0 1:36 0 0 2:36 1 0 3:36 2 0 4:36 1 0 5:36 1 0 6 16

13 Hot Springs 7:37 1 0 8:37 1 0 9:37 1 0 10:37 0 0 11:37 0 0 3 13 Hot Springs 12:37 2 0 1:37 0 0 2:37 0 0 3:37 0 0 4:37 2 0 5:37 1 1 6 9

14 River Center 7:39 3 0 8:39 2 0 9:39 2 0 10:39 0 1 11:39 0 0 8 14 River Center 12:39 0 0 1:39 5 1 2:39 2 1 3:39 2 0 4:39 2 0 5:39 0 0 13 21

15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 7:40 1 1 8:40 1 0 9:40 0 0 10:40 3 0 11:40 1 0 7 15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 12:40 2 0 1:40 0 0 2:40 5 0 3:40 1 0 4:40 0 0 5:40 0 0 8 15

16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 7:41 1 0 8:41 3 0 9:41 2 1 10:41 1 0 11:41 0 0 8 16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 12:41 3 0 1:41 0 0 2:41 2 0 3:41 0 0 4:41 6 2 5:41 0 0 13 21

17 Methodist Church 7:42 1 0 8:42 3 0 9:42 6 0 10:42 2 0 11:42 3 1 16 17 Methodist Church 12:42 0 0 1:42 2 0 2:42 0 0 3:42 0 0 4:42 0 0 5:42 7 0 9 25

18 N 6th & Juanita 7:43 0 0 8:43 0 0 9:43 0 0 10:43 2 0 11:43 0 0 2 18 N 6th & Juanita 12:43 0 0 1:43 0 0 2:43 0 0 3:43 0 0 4:43 0 0 - 0 2

19 N 7th & Florida 7:44 0 0 8:44 2 0 9:44 0 1 10:44 0 0 11:44 3 0 6 19 N 7th & Florida 12:44 2 2 1:44 1 0 2:44 0 0 3:44 1 0 4:44 0 0 - 6 12

20 N. 8th & Rosita 7:45 0 8:45 0 9:45 1 10:45 2 11:45 0 3 20 N. 8th & Rosita 12:45 3 1:45 0 2:45 0 3:45 0 4:45 0 - 3 6

21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 7:48 0 0 8:48 0 0 9:48 1 0 10:48 0 1 11:48 1 1 4 21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 12:48 0 0 1:48 0 0 2:48 0 0 3:48 0 0 4:48 1 1 - 2 6

22 City Market Bus Stop - - - - - 5:50 0 0 Daily Average

Riders 25 19 26 33 48 40 38 40 37 32 338 Riders 42 56 39 48 27 36 27 29 27 11 21 9 372 710 35.5

13.00$    36.00$     8.00$     54.00$      17.00$   66.00$    7.00$    52.00$    19.00$     48.00$   19.00$    100.00$  18.00$  88.00$    9.00$      66.00$  10.00$  54.00$   4.00$     18.00$   4.00$     16.00$   

24.00$    1.00$       36.00$   6.00$       62.00$   7.00$      62.00$   14.00$    36.00$     8.00$     46.00$    6.00$      42.00$  4.00$      36.00$    3.00$    34.00$  2.00$     46.00$   2.00$     34.00$   1.00$     

Fares 37.00$    37.00$     44.00$   60.00$      79.00$   73.00$    69.00$   66.00$    55.00$     56.00$   576.00$          Fares 65.00$    106.00$  60.00$  92.00$    45.00$    69.00$  44.00$  56.00$   50.00$   20.00$   38.00$   17.00$   662.00$   1238

PS Route Aspen Springs DRO Total

3-Jul 43.00 7.00 50.00

5-Jul 27.00 0.00 27.00

Rte 1 PU DO Rte 2 PU DO Rte 3 PU DO PU 6-Jul 32.00 0.00 6.00 38.00

1 City Market Bus Stop - 0 0 11:30 14 0 5:50 19 0 33 7-Jul 20.00 4.00 24.00

2 Oak Dr 6:48 3 0 11:40 1 0 6:00 0 0 4 10-Jul 45.00 13.00 58.00

3 Badger Dr Fire Dept 6:50 27 0 11:42 12 8 6:02 0 18 39 11-Jul 55.00 2.00 57.00

4 Stolsteimer Mailboxes 6:52 0 0 11:44 2 4 6:04 0 0 2 12-Jul 37.00 10.00 47.00

5 Oakridge Dr Mailboxes 6:55 0 0 11:47 3 1 6:07 0 1 3 13-Jul 37.00 3.00 2.00 42.00

6 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 10 20 11:56 9 10 6:16 0 0 19 14-Jul 47.00 4.00 51.00

Riders 40 20 41 23 19 19 17-Jul 34.00 15.00 49.00

Fares 80.00$    -$         82.00$   -$         38.00$   -$        18-Jul 25.00 3.00 28.00

19-Jul 36.00 5.00 41.00

20-Jul 26.00 2.00 3.00 31.00

DRO - Thursdays Arboles to DRO 21-Jul 22.00 5.00 27.00

Senior Non- Sr Senior Non-Sr Total 24-Jul 49.00 10.00 59.00

6-Jul 1 5 6 25-Jul 35.00 5.00 40.00

13-Jul 2 2 26-Jul 37.00 2.00 39.00

20-Jul 2 1 3 27-Jul 43.00 3.00 4.00 50.00

27-Jul 4 4 28-Jul 32.00 4.00 36.00

Riders 7 8 0 0 15 31-Jul 28.00 3.00 31.00

Fares 140.00$  240.00$   -$     -$       380.00$    710.00 100.00 15.00 825.00

825

 AFTERNOON ROUTES
PM Total 

Month

Month 

Total

July Totals

ASPEN SPRINGS EXPRESS Month 

Totals
Stop Bus Stops

      EXPRESS ROUTE

Stop Bus Stops
      MORNING ROUTES AM Total 

Month
Stop Bus Stops

Daily Average

5

Total Riders 100

Total Fares  $               200.00 

43.00

27.00

32.00

20.00

45.00

55.00

37.00 37.00

47.00

34.00

25.00

36.00

26.00

22.00

49.00

35.00

37.00

43.00

32.00

28.00

7.00

0.00 0.00

4.00

13.00

2.00

10.00

3.00
4.00

15.00

3.00

5.00

2.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

2.00
3.00

4.00
3.00

6.00

2.00
3.00

4.00

3-JUL 4-JUL 5-JUL 6-JUL 7-JUL 8-JUL 9-JUL 10-JUL 11-JUL 12-JUL 13-JUL 14-JUL 15-JUL 16-JUL 17-JUL 18-JUL 19-JUL 20-JUL 21-JUL 22-JUL 23-JUL 24-JUL 25-JUL 26-JUL 27-JUL 28-JUL 29-JUL 30-JUL 31-JUL

July
PS Route Aspen Springs DRO

Rte 1 UPT DT Rte 2 UPT DT Rte 3 UPT DT Rte 4 UPT DT Rte 5 UPT DT Rte 6 UPT DT Rte 7 UPT DT Rte 8 UPT DT Rte 9 UPT DT Rte 10 UPT DT Rte 11 UPT DT

1 Rio Grande S&L - 0 1 8:00 0 0 9:00 2 0 10:00 7 3 11:00 5 2 20 1 Rio Grande S&L 12:00 2 1 1:00 9 2 2:00 1 1 3:00 2 0 4:00 0 2 5:00 0 0 20 40

2 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 7 11 8:04 0 6 9:04 2 10 10:04 4 15 11:04 7 6 68 2 City Market Bus Stop 12:04 15 12 1:04 10 22 2:04 5 18 3:04 9 9 4:04 1 10 5:04 0 3 114 182

3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 7:07 0 1 8:07 1 0 9:07 1 3 10:07 2 1 11:07 3 0 12 3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 12:07 0 0 1:07 0 1 2:07 3 0 3:07 0 0 4:07 1 0 5:07 3 0 8 20

4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 7:14 2 5 8:14 3 7 9:14 1 4 10:14 1 0 11:14 0 2 25 4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 12:14 1 6 1:14 2 4 2:14 1 2 3:14 0 2 4:14 0 2 5:14 0 0 20 45

5 Lakeview Estates 7:17 0 2 8:17 1 3 9:17 10 2 10:17 1 3 11:17 5 1 28 5 Lakeview Estates 12:17 1 1 1:17 1 1 2:17 1 2 3:17 2 0 4:17 1 1 5:17 0 0 11 39

6 Pagosa Springs MC 7:20 0 0 8:20 0 1 9:20 0 2 10:20 2 0 11:20 1 0 6 6 Pagosa Springs MC 12:20 1 1 1:20 0 1 2:20 0 0 3:20 1 0 4:20 0 1 5:20 0 0 5 11

7 Wal-Mart 7:24 0 0 8:24 0 3 9:24 0 6 10:24 0 5 11:24 0 3 17 7 Wal-Mart 12:24 6 8 1:24 2 7 2:24 1 13 3:24 3 15 4:24 0 7 5:24 0 1 63 80

8 Harman Loop 7:27 1 8:27 2 9:27 2 10:27 6 11:27 2 13 8 Harman Loop 12:27 4 1:27 1 2:27 1 3:27 0 4:27 1 5:27 2 9 22

9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 7:31 2 0 8:31 3 4 9:31 3 5 10:31 7 4 11:31 6 1 35 9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 12:31 6 7 1:31 4 3 2:31 3 0 3:31 8 2 4:31 0 0 5:31 1 0 34 69

10 So. 8th & Apache 7:33 3 3 8:33 4 2 9:33 8 1 10:33 4 12 11:33 6 3 46 10 So. 8th & Apache 12:33 2 3 1:33 0 0 2:33 1 0 3:33 0 0 4:33 1 0 5:33 0 0 7 53

11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 7:35 0 0 8:35 1 0 9:35 0 1 10:35 0 2 11:35 1 1 6 11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 12:35 12 0 1:35 2 1 2:35 4 2 3:35 0 1 4:35 1 0 5:35 0 0 23 29

12 Post Office 7:36 2 1 8:36 0 0 9:36 1 0 10:36 0 0 11:36 1 0 5 12 Post Office 12:36 0 0 1:36 1 1 2:36 0 2 3:36 1 0 4:36 0 0 5:36 0 0 5 10

13 Hot Springs 7:37 1 0 8:37 1 0 9:37 0 0 10:37 1 0 11:37 1 0 4 13 Hot Springs 12:37 1 0 1:37 2 2 2:37 1 2 3:37 2 0 4:37 0 0 5:37 0 0 10 14

14 River Center 7:39 4 0 8:39 1 0 9:39 4 2 10:39 0 0 11:39 2 1 14 14 River Center 12:39 1 0 1:39 1 0 2:39 1 1 3:39 4 5 4:39 4 0 5:39 3 0 20 34

15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 7:40 2 0 8:40 3 4 9:40 2 0 10:40 1 1 11:40 2 1 16 15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 12:40 1 1 1:40 0 2 2:40 4 1 3:40 2 1 4:40 0 0 5:40 0 0 12 28

16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 7:41 0 0 8:41 5 0 9:41 3 0 10:41 2 1 11:41 3 0 14 16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 12:41 5 1 1:41 1 0 2:41 3 0 3:41 3 0 4:41 4 0 5:41 0 0 17 31

17 Methodist Church 7:42 1 0 8:42 2 0 9:42 1 0 10:42 2 0 11:42 1 0 7 17 Methodist Church 12:42 1 0 1:42 2 0 2:42 2 0 3:42 1 0 4:42 3 0 5:42 1 2 12 19

18 N 6th & Juanita 7:43 0 0 8:43 1 0 9:43 1 0 10:43 0 0 11:43 2 0 4 18 N 6th & Juanita 12:43 1 0 1:43 0 0 2:43 0 0 3:43 1 1 4:43 0 0 - 3 7

19 N 7th & Florida 7:44 0 0 8:44 1 0 9:44 0 0 10:44 2 0 11:44 0 0 3 19 N 7th & Florida 12:44 0 0 1:44 2 0 2:44 0 0 3:44 0 0 4:44 0 0 - 2 5

20 N. 8th & Rosita 7:45 1 8:45 1 9:45 0 10:45 1 11:45 0 3 20 N. 8th & Rosita 12:45 3 1:45 0 2:45 1 3:45 0 4:45 1 - 5 8

21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 7:48 0 0 8:48 0 0 9:48 0 0 10:48 0 0 11:48 1 0 1 21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 12:48 0 0 1:48 0 0 2:48 0 1 3:48 0 0 4:48 0 0 - 1 2

22 City Market Bus Stop - - - - - 5:50 0 0 Daily Avg

Riders 25 25 28 32 39 38 37 53 47 23 347 Riders 59 45 39 48 32 46 39 36 17 24 8 8 401 748 32.52

9.00$      42.00$    5.00$      44.00$    16.00$    58.00$    17.00$    66.00$    22.00$    32.00$    26.00$      66.00$      24.00$      78.00$      12.00$      76.00$      17.00$      52.00$      3.00$        48.00$      3.00$        12.00$      

32.00$    4.00$      46.00$    10.00$    46.00$    9.00$      40.00$    20.00$    50.00$    7.00$      66.00$      12.00$      30.00$      9.00$        40.00$      8.00$        44.00$      10.00$      28.00$      -$         10.00$      2.00$        

Fares 41.00$    46.00$    51.00$    54.00$    62.00$    67.00$    57.00$    86.00$    72.00$    39.00$    575.00$         Fares 92.00$      78.00$      54.00$      87.00$      52.00$      84.00$      61.00$      62.00$      31.00$      48.00$      13.00$      14.00$      676.00$   1251

Aug Totals

PS Route Aspen Springs DRO Total

1-Aug 26.00 1.00 27.00

2-Aug 44.00 6.00 50.00

Rte 1 PU DO Rte 2 PU DO Rte 3 PU DO PU 3-Aug 46.00 2.00 5.00 53.00

1 City Market Bus Stop - 1 0 11:30 1 0 5:50 8 0 10 4-Aug 30.00 5.00 35.00

2 Oak Dr 6:48 8 0 11:40 1 0 6:00 0 0 9 7-Aug 38.00 3.00 41.00

3 Badger Dr Fire Dept 6:50 12 1 11:42 10 1 6:02 0 6 22 8-Aug 25.00 0.00 25.00

4 Stolsteimer Mailboxes 6:52 1 0 11:44 2 0 6:04 0 2 3 9-Aug 30.00 1.00 31.00

5 Oakridge Dr Mailboxes 6:55 0 0 11:47 1 1 6:07 0 0 1 10-Aug 24.00 2.00 7.00 33.00

6 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 0 21 11:56 0 13 6:16 0 0 0 Avg 3.91 11-Aug 20.00 2.00 22.00

Riders 22 22 15 15 8 8 14-Aug 20.00 3.00 23.00

Fares 44.00$    -$        30.00$    -$        16.00$    -$        15-Aug 62.00 3.00 65.00

16-Aug 20.00 2.00 22.00

17-Aug 43.00 1.00 5.00 49.00

DRO - Thursdays Arboles to DRO 18-Aug 23.00 1.00 24.00

Senior Non- Sr Senior Non-Sr Total 21-Aug 30.00 2.00 32.00

3-Aug 2 3 5 22-Aug 25.00 1.00 26.00

10-Aug 3 4 7 23-Aug 30.00 1.00 31.00

17-Aug 2 3 5 24-Aug 40.00 2.00 11.00 53.00

24-Aug 4 7 11 25-Aug 19.00 0.00 19.00

31-Aug 4 4 1 9 28-Aug 36.00 2.00 38.00

Riders 15 21 1 0 37 29-Aug 39.00 0.00 39.00

Fares 300.00$   420.00$   12.00$     -$        740.00$   30-Aug 36.00 3.00 39.00

31-Aug 42.00 2.00 9.00 53.00

748.00 45.00 37.00 830.00

Total Riders 45

Total Fares 90.00$              

 AFTERNOON ROUTES
PM Total 

Month

Month 

Total

ASPEN SPRINGS EXPRESS Day 

Totals
Stop Bus Stops

      EXPRESS ROUTE

Stop Bus Stops
      MORNING ROUTES AM Total 

Month
Stop Bus Stops

26.00

44.00

46.00

30.00

38.00

25.00

30.00

24.00

20.00 20.00

62.00

20.00

43.00

23.00

30.00

25.00

30.00

40.00

19.00

36.00

39.00

36.00

42.00

1.00

6.00

2.00

5.00

3.00

0.00
1.00

2.00 2.00
3.00 3.00

2.00
1.00 1.00

2.00
1.00 1.00

2.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

3.00
2.00

5.00

7.00

5.00

11.00

9.00

1-AUG 2-AUG 3-AUG 4-AUG 5-AUG 6-AUG 7-AUG 8-AUG 9-AUG 10-AUG 11-AUG 12-AUG 13-AUG 14-AUG 15-AUG 16-AUG 17-AUG 18-AUG 19-AUG 20-AUG 21-AUG 22-AUG 23-AUG 24-AUG 25-AUG 26-AUG 27-AUG 28-AUG 29-AUG 30-AUG 31-AUG

August

PS Route Aspen Springs DRO



Date:_____________________ Driver_____________________

Rte 1 UPT DT Rte 2 UPT DT Rte 3 UPT DT Rte 4 UPT DT Rte 5 UPT DT Rte 6 UPT DT Rte 7 UPT DT Rte 8 UPT DT Rte 9 UPT DT Rte 10 UPT DT Rte 11 UPT DT

1 Rio Grande S&L - 0 1 8:00 0 0 9:00 2 0 10:00 7 3 11:00 5 2 20 1 Rio Grande S&L 12:00 2 1 1:00 9 2 2:00 1 1 3:00 2 0 4:00 0 2 5:00 0 0 20 40

2 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 7 11 8:04 0 6 9:04 2 10 10:04 4 15 11:04 7 6 68 2 City Market Bus Stop 12:04 15 12 1:04 10 22 2:04 5 18 3:04 9 9 4:04 1 10 5:04 0 3 114 182

3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 7:07 0 1 8:07 1 0 9:07 1 3 10:07 2 1 11:07 3 0 12 3 Navajo Trail & Hopi 12:07 0 0 1:07 0 1 2:07 3 0 3:07 0 0 4:07 1 0 5:07 3 0 8 20

4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 7:14 2 5 8:14 3 7 9:14 1 4 10:14 1 0 11:14 0 2 25 4 Bonanza Ave @ Vista 12:14 1 6 1:14 2 4 2:14 1 2 3:14 0 2 4:14 0 2 5:14 0 0 20 45

5 Lakeview Estates 7:17 0 2 8:17 1 3 9:17 10 2 10:17 1 3 11:17 5 1 28 5 Lakeview Estates 12:17 1 1 1:17 1 1 2:17 1 2 3:17 2 0 4:17 1 1 5:17 0 0 11 39

6 Pagosa Springs MC 7:20 0 0 8:20 0 1 9:20 0 2 10:20 2 0 11:20 1 0 6 6 Pagosa Springs MC 12:20 1 1 1:20 0 1 2:20 0 0 3:20 1 0 4:20 0 1 5:20 0 0 5 11

7 Wal-Mart 7:24 0 0 8:24 0 3 9:24 0 6 10:24 0 5 11:24 0 3 17 7 Wal-Mart 12:24 6 8 1:24 2 7 2:24 1 13 3:24 3 15 4:24 0 7 5:24 0 1 63 80

8 Harman Loop 7:27 1 8:27 2 9:27 2 10:27 6 11:27 2 13 8 Harman Loop 12:27 4 1:27 1 2:27 1 3:27 0 4:27 1 5:27 2 9 22

9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 7:31 2 0 8:31 3 4 9:31 3 5 10:31 7 4 11:31 6 1 35 9 Ruby Sisson LIbrary 12:31 6 7 1:31 4 3 2:31 3 0 3:31 8 2 4:31 0 0 5:31 1 0 34 69

10 So. 8th & Apache 7:33 3 3 8:33 4 2 9:33 8 1 10:33 4 12 11:33 6 3 46 10 So. 8th & Apache 12:33 2 3 1:33 0 0 2:33 1 0 3:33 0 0 4:33 1 0 5:33 0 0 7 53

11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 7:35 0 0 8:35 1 0 9:35 0 1 10:35 0 2 11:35 1 1 6 11 Town Hall/Senior Ctr 12:35 12 0 1:35 2 1 2:35 4 2 3:35 0 1 4:35 1 0 5:35 0 0 23 29

12 Post Office 7:36 2 1 8:36 0 0 9:36 1 0 10:36 0 0 11:36 1 0 5 12 Post Office 12:36 0 0 1:36 1 1 2:36 0 2 3:36 1 0 4:36 0 0 5:36 0 0 5 10

13 Hot Springs 7:37 1 0 8:37 1 0 9:37 0 0 10:37 1 0 11:37 1 0 4 13 Hot Springs 12:37 1 0 1:37 2 2 2:37 1 2 3:37 2 0 4:37 0 0 5:37 0 0 10 14

14 River Center 7:39 4 0 8:39 1 0 9:39 4 2 10:39 0 0 11:39 2 1 14 14 River Center 12:39 1 0 1:39 1 0 2:39 1 1 3:39 4 5 4:39 4 0 5:39 3 0 20 34

15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 7:40 2 0 8:40 3 4 9:40 2 0 10:40 1 1 11:40 2 1 16 15 2nd Street @ Hwy 160 12:40 1 1 1:40 0 2 2:40 4 1 3:40 2 1 4:40 0 0 5:40 0 0 12 28

16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 7:41 0 0 8:41 5 0 9:41 3 0 10:41 2 1 11:41 3 0 14 16 N. 4th Street & Lewis 12:41 5 1 1:41 1 0 2:41 3 0 3:41 3 0 4:41 4 0 5:41 0 0 17 31

17 Methodist Church 7:42 1 0 8:42 2 0 9:42 1 0 10:42 2 0 11:42 1 0 7 17 Methodist Church 12:42 1 0 1:42 2 0 2:42 2 0 3:42 1 0 4:42 3 0 5:42 1 2 12 19

18 N 6th & Juanita 7:43 0 0 8:43 1 0 9:43 1 0 10:43 0 0 11:43 2 0 4 18 N 6th & Juanita 12:43 1 0 1:43 0 0 2:43 0 0 3:43 1 1 4:43 0 0 - 3 7

19 N 7th & Florida 7:44 0 0 8:44 1 0 9:44 0 0 10:44 2 0 11:44 0 0 3 19 N 7th & Florida 12:44 0 0 1:44 2 0 2:44 0 0 3:44 0 0 4:44 0 0 - 2 5

20 N. 8th & Rosita 7:45 1 8:45 1 9:45 0 10:45 1 11:45 0 3 20 N. 8th & Rosita 12:45 3 1:45 0 2:45 1 3:45 0 4:45 1 - 5 8

21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 7:48 0 0 8:48 0 0 9:48 0 0 10:48 0 0 11:48 1 0 1 21 Eagle Drive @ Majestic 12:48 0 0 1:48 0 0 2:48 0 1 3:48 0 0 4:48 0 0 - 1 2

22 City Market Bus Stop - - - - - 5:50 0 0 Daily Avg

Riders 25 25 28 32 39 38 37 53 47 23 347 Riders 59 45 39 48 32 46 39 36 17 24 8 8 401 748 32.52

9.00$      42.00$    5.00$      44.00$    16.00$    58.00$    17.00$    66.00$    22.00$    32.00$    26.00$      66.00$      24.00$      78.00$      12.00$      76.00$      17.00$      52.00$      3.00$        48.00$      3.00$        12.00$      

32.00$    4.00$      46.00$    10.00$    46.00$    9.00$      40.00$    20.00$    50.00$    7.00$      66.00$      12.00$      30.00$      9.00$        40.00$      8.00$        44.00$      10.00$      28.00$      -$         10.00$      2.00$        

Fares 41.00$    46.00$    51.00$    54.00$    62.00$    67.00$    57.00$    86.00$    72.00$    39.00$    575.00$         Fares 92.00$      78.00$      54.00$      87.00$      52.00$      84.00$      61.00$      62.00$      31.00$      48.00$      13.00$      14.00$      676.00$   1251

Aug Totals

PS Route Aspen Springs DRO Total

1-Aug 26.00 1.00 27.00

2-Aug 44.00 6.00 50.00

Rte 1 PU DO Rte 2 PU DO Rte 3 PU DO PU 3-Aug 46.00 2.00 5.00 53.00

1 City Market Bus Stop - 1 0 11:30 1 0 5:50 8 0 10 4-Aug 30.00 5.00 35.00

2 Oak Dr 6:48 8 0 11:40 1 0 6:00 0 0 9 7-Aug 38.00 3.00 41.00

3 Badger Dr Fire Dept 6:50 12 1 11:42 10 1 6:02 0 6 22 8-Aug 25.00 0.00 25.00

4 Stolsteimer Mailboxes 6:52 1 0 11:44 2 0 6:04 0 2 3 9-Aug 30.00 1.00 31.00

5 Oakridge Dr Mailboxes 6:55 0 0 11:47 1 1 6:07 0 0 1 10-Aug 24.00 2.00 7.00 33.00

6 City Market Bus Stop 7:04 0 21 11:56 0 13 6:16 0 0 0 Avg 3.91 11-Aug 20.00 2.00 22.00

Riders 22 22 15 15 8 8 14-Aug 20.00 3.00 23.00

Fares 44.00$    -$        30.00$    -$        16.00$    -$        15-Aug 62.00 3.00 65.00

16-Aug 20.00 2.00 22.00

17-Aug 43.00 1.00 5.00 49.00

DRO - Thursdays Arboles to DRO 18-Aug 23.00 1.00 24.00

Senior Non- Sr Senior Non-Sr Total 21-Aug 30.00 2.00 32.00

3-Aug 2 3 5 22-Aug 25.00 1.00 26.00

10-Aug 3 4 7 23-Aug 30.00 1.00 31.00

17-Aug 2 3 5 24-Aug 40.00 2.00 11.00 53.00

24-Aug 4 7 11 25-Aug 19.00 0.00 19.00

31-Aug 4 4 1 9 28-Aug 36.00 2.00 38.00

Riders 15 21 1 0 37 29-Aug 39.00 0.00 39.00

Fares 300.00$   420.00$   12.00$     -$        740.00$   30-Aug 36.00 3.00 39.00

31-Aug 42.00 2.00 9.00 53.00

748.00 45.00 37.00 830.00

Total Riders 45

Total Fares 90.00$              

 AFTERNOON ROUTES
PM Total 

Month

Month 

Total

ASPEN SPRINGS EXPRESS Day 

Totals
Stop Bus Stops

      EXPRESS ROUTE

Stop Bus Stops
      MORNING ROUTES AM Total 

Month
Stop Bus Stops

26.00

44.00

46.00

30.00

38.00

25.00

30.00

24.00

20.00 20.00

62.00

20.00

43.00

23.00

30.00

25.00

30.00

40.00

19.00

36.00

39.00

36.00

42.00

1.00

6.00

2.00

5.00

3.00

0.00
1.00

2.00 2.00
3.00 3.00

2.00
1.00 1.00

2.00
1.00 1.00

2.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

3.00
2.00

5.00

7.00

5.00

11.00

9.00

1-AUG 2-AUG 3-AUG 4-AUG 5-AUG 6-AUG 7-AUG 8-AUG 9-AUG 10-AUG 11-AUG 12-AUG 13-AUG 14-AUG 15-AUG 16-AUG 17-AUG 18-AUG 19-AUG 20-AUG 21-AUG 22-AUG 23-AUG 24-AUG 25-AUG 26-AUG 27-AUG 28-AUG 29-AUG 30-AUG 31-AUG

August

PS Route Aspen Springs DRO


